e o o THURINGER

KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

11. Spieltag

37 - Kreisliga Weimar 120 Wurf, Spieljahr 2023/2024

SpNr

370061
370062
370063
370064

370066

Tabellenstand

Pos.

10

11

Datum Heim
10.12.2023 SV Empor Buttstadt Il
10.12.2023 SG Post/Handwerk Jena
10.12.2023 VB Oberweimar II
11.01.2024 TSV 1928 Kromsdorf II
10.12.2023 KC Stobra Il

, 11. Spieltag

Mannschaft

SG Aue GroBbrembach Il

SG Union Isserstedt Il
SG Union Rastenberg
SV Bad Berka

TSV 1928 Kromsdorf II

VfB Oberweimar Il

KSV Hopfgarten 1978 II

KC Stobra Il

SV Empor Buttstadt Il

SG Post/Handwerk Jena

PSV Apolda

Einzel-Durchschnitte

37 - Kreisliga Weimar 120 Wurf, Spieljahr 2023/2024

Pl Name m/w  Alter
1 Karpe, Christian m 50
2 Kammler, Georg m 34
3 Fenk, Peter m 53
4 Bechmann-Beier, Eric m 23
5 Kétschau, Alexander m 34
6 Graupeter, Ronny m 46
7 Wicher, Marcel m 22
8 Gehrold, Jirgen m 61
9 Schmidt, Kevin m 33
10 Teuber, Wolfgang m 77

SG Aue GroRbrembach II
SG Aue GroRbrembach II
SG Union Isserstedt Il
KSV Hopfgarten 1978 Il
SG Aue GroRbrembach II
SG Aue GroRbrembach II
SV Bad Berka

VB Oberweimar Il

SG Aue Grof3brembach Il

SG Post/Handwerk Jena

Sp

10

10

367,8
383,0
353,0
369,0
343,6
359,8
351,3
356,3
354,0

351,0

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

Gast

SG Union Rastenberg
SG Union Isserstedt Il
PSV Apolda

KSV Hopfgarten 1978 Il

SG Aue GroRbrembach I

@ gesamt

A F G Sp
177,151 5449 5
193,0 3,0 576,0 0
206,0 50 559,0 0
184,0 3,0 553,0 0
159,3 11,8 5029 5
167,7 76 5275 5
1650 4,0 5163 5
165,3 6,6 5216 4
161,4 6,6 5154 5
174,0 6,0 5250 0

SP
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

355,6
0,0
0,0
0,0

334,4

350,8

348,2

353,0

348,0

0,0

157,2
0,0
0,0
0,0

147,4

169,2

152,8

162,0

158,6

0,0

Ergebnis
1990 : 1971
1985 : 2097
2032 : 1876
2069 : 1992
2075 : 2058
TP
18:2
14:6
14:6
12:8
12:8
10:10
9:11
9:11
6:14
4:16
2:18
@ zuhause
F G Sp
7,0 5128 4
0,0 0,0 2
0,0 0,0 1
0,0 0,0 2
14,0 4818 3
7,4 5200 5
4,6 501,0 5
7,3 5150 3
6,0 506,6 3
0,0 0,0 1

383,0
383,0
353,0
369,0
359,0
368,8
354,4
360,7
364,0

351,0

MP

48,0
39,0
36,0
39,0
33,0
32,0
30,0
25,5
22,0
14,5

11,0

202,0
193,0
206,0
184,0
179,0
166,2
177,2
169,7
166,0

174,0

@ auswarts

F G
2,8 5850
30 5760
50 559,0
3,0 553,0
80 5380
7,8 5350
3,4 5316
57 530,3
7,7 530,0
6,0 5250
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